

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: A.S. No.2026 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
17.	16.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is submitted by the learned counsel for the appellants that he has no instructions from his clients. The Registry is instructed issue notice to the appellants. Post the matter on 20.04.2026. <u>VGKR,J</u> CVD	