

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.2026 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> Direction of this Court dated 10.07.2026 is not complied. List the matter on 18.09.2026. KK <u>AHHS,J</u>	